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INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR  Continental 0il Company ADDRESS PO Box 460, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240

LEASE NAME Warren Unit WELL NO. 76  FIELD

LOCATION Section 33, T-20S, R-38E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINAT ION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED

308 3/4 3.1827 3.1827

787 1 1/2 12.5498 15.7325

944 1 1/2 4.1134 19.8459
1004 1 1/4 1.3080 21.1539
1252 1 1/2 6.4976 27.6515
1420 1/2 1.46l16 29.1131
1969 1 9.6075 38.7206
2447 3/4 6.2618 44,9824
2784 1 1/2 8.8294 53.8118
3205 1 1/4 9.1778 62.9896
3705 1 1/4 10.9000 73.8896
4167 1 1/4 10.0716 83.9612
4664 1 1/4 10.8346 94.7958
5187 3/4 6.8513 101.6471
5652 3/4 6.0915 107.7386
6074 3/4 5.5282 113.2668
6150 3/4 .9956 114.2624

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

o ek Ay

TITLE John Ayers, Office Manager

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared John Ayers

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

COpados Aqore

AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the__ 26th day of June , 19 79

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 1, 1980

the County
SEAL of Lea, State of New Mexico



